














                  Attachment I

Ongoing Projects of the National Cooperative Geologic Mapping Program

	Project Chief
	Project Name
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	William C. Burton
	Geologic Mapping and Hydrogeology of Crystalline Rocks
	703-648-6904
	bburton@usgs.gov

	Mark Hudson
	Geologic Framework of Rio Grande Basins
	303-236-7446
	mhudson@usgs.gov

	Greg Gohn
	Chesapeake Bay Impact Crater
	703-648-6953
	ggohn@usgs.gov

	David Weary
	Karst Applied Research Studies
	703-648-6897
	dweary@usgs.gov

	Jon Matti
	Basins & Landscape Co-Evolution (BALANCE)
	520-670-5577
	jmatti@usgs.gov

	George Billingsley
	Geology of Parks and Federal Lands of the Southwest
	928-556-7198
	gbillingsley@usgs.gov

	Janet Stone
	Glacial Aquifer Systems Stratigraphy
	860-405-9288
	jrstone@usgs.gov

	Scott Southworth
	Appalachian Blue Ridge Landscape
	703-648-6385
	Ssouthwo@usgs.gov

	Victoria Langenheim
	Understanding Geohydrologic Systems
	650-329-5313
	zulanger@usgs.gov

	Ren Thompson
	Geologic Framework Central Death Valley Region
	303-236-0929
	Rathomps@usgs.gov

	Ray Wells
	Pacific Northwest Urban Corridor Geologic Mapping
	650-329-4933
	Rwells@usgs.gov

	Charles Blome
	Improving the Geohydrologic Framework of the Edwards and Trinity acquifers, south central Texas
	303-236-5682
	cblome@usgs.gov

	Paul Carrara
	Geologic Mapping in support of land, resources and hazards issues in Alaska
	303-236-1287
	pcarrara@usgs.gov


	John Gray
	CR MRT Big Bend National Park
	303-236-2446
	jgray@usgs.gov

	Robert Jachens
	Three-Dimensional Geologic Maps and Visualization
	650-329-5300
	jachens@usgs.gov

	Terry Klein
	CR MRT Central CO Assessment
	303-236-5605
	tklein@usgs.gov

	David M. Miller
	Surficial Geologic Mapping in Mojave Desert
	650-329-4923
	dmiller@usgs.gov

	Deb Willard
	Geologic framework of deposition in Chesapeake Bay
	703-648-5320
	dwillard@usgs.gov

	Dave Fullerton
	Regional Surficial Geologic Mapping
	303-236-1232
	fullerton@usgs.gov

	Scott Lundstrom
	Missouri River Geologic Framework
	303-236-7944
	sclundst@usgs.gov

	Susan Cannon
	Wildfire-Related Debris Flow and Landslide Hazards
	303-273-8604
	cannon@usgs.gov

	Margaret Hiza
	Navajo Land Use Planning Project 
	828-556-7366
	mhiza@usgs.gov

	David Miller
	Cenozoic Tectonics of northwest Utah
	650-329-4923
	dmiller@usgs.gov

	Daniel Ponti
	FOQUS-LA
	650-329-5679
	dponti@usgs.gov

	Robert Weems
	Carolina Continental Margin
	703-648-6930  
	rweems@usgs.gov


